MANO

Modern Italian

albes

— DINNER SET ——

398 FOR 1

STARTER
(CHOICE OF 1)

CRAB AND SEAFOOD CAKE
RTVBEE BC REIRE

BAKED BRIE CHEESE
RMEZ L fic BIERE
SOUP

CREAMY SEAFOOD CHOWDER SOUP
BT BEIES

MAIN
(CHOICE OF 1)

PAN SEARED HALIBUT
BRILEE R

SLOW COOKED PIGEON
IERATNELES

CHARCOAL GRILLED M5 WAGYU FLANK STEAK

FRAEMSAAEREN

ROAST US PORK LOIN
BB ERFEERI

US ANGUS TENDERLOIN +$88
EEIZASHT 4]

DESSERT
(CHOICE OF 1)

MELON MOUSSE ALMOND TART
BRNB - EE

CRUNCHY PISTACHIO MOUSSE CAKE
FIDRAEAER A ERE

SIPS OF LOVE FOR HEART DAY!

Cocktails

SANGRIA
Tropical Mixed Fruits, Blackberry, Aged Wine

CITRUS KISS
Citrus, Simple Syrup, Bitters, Amaretto

TEQUILA LOVE BLOSSOM
Earl Grey Lemonade, Passionfruit Syrup, Tequila

Mocktails

VIRGIN SANGRIA
Tropical Mixed Fruits, Passionfruit Syrup, Lychee Purée, Soda

LYCHEE DELIGHT
Citrus, Triple Lychee, Ginger, Soda

APPLE OF MY EYE
Apple Purée, Passionfruit Syrup, Lemonade

Red Wine

BADET CLEMENT MERLOT PAYS D'OC SEDUCTION,
FRANCE

CEDRO DO NOVAL TINTA, DOURO, PORTUGAL

IL MOLINO DI GRACE CHIANTI CLASSICO
RISERVA DOCG, ITALY

White Wine

BADET CLEMENT SAUVIGNON BLANC
PAYS D'OC SEDUCTION, FRANCE

LIVON COLLIO DOC, PINOT GRIGIO, FRIULI, ITALY

FAMILLE PERRIN COTES DU RHONE RESERVE BLANC,
FRANCE

Sparkling Wine

BADET CLEMENT VIN MOUSSEUX FLEURAISON BLANC
DE BLANCS NV, FRANCE

(EREIMN—ARIFE) (+10% surcharge for dine in)

GLS

95

95

95

50

50

50

GLS

65

65

10

BTL

280

450

460

280

380

380

380




